Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No:

059\

INV2243873

| LEGACY SR
|| LSA360RB-340
| LSZ010235

| MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP
| 100 OBANION WAY
ALVARADO, TX 76009

4UZACIDTIFCGG4112

i

MAUIBREEZ
IVORYBEAC
EXOTICCHE
40-4036
40-361-1
40-RV

40-F

40-FS

40-T
40-WASH

MAUI BRE

IVORY BEACH EXTERIOR PAINT

EXOTIC CHERRY CABINETRY

ELECTRIC EASY-BED IN COLKPIT
STACKABLE WASHER & DRYER

RVIA ADVERTISING SEAL
FREIGHT

FUEL SURCHARGE
TOLLS

WASH CREDIT

Sl

$6,366.00

fat.
e e I e S e

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$2,080.50
$2,535.00
$163.50
$1,152.00
$448.00
$17.00

($30.00)

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE FTATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANIGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



