Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030 Invoice No: INV2243873

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: LEGACY SR

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO .:

LSA360RB-340 LSZ010235 4UZACJDT9FCGG4112 SHIP TO ADDRESS: MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP 100 OBANION WAY ALVARADO, TX 76009

	Optional Equipme	ent Installed By	/ Manufacti	ırer -	
MAUIBREEZ	MAUI BREEZE LATTE INTERIO	OR DECOR	1	\$0.00	AND THE WALL WE SHALL WITH A SECOND COMMENT.
IVORYBEAC	IVORY BEACH EXTERIOR PAI	NT	1	\$0.00	
EXOTICCHE	EXOTIC CHERRY CABINETRY		1	\$0.00	
40-4036	ELECTRIC EASY-BED IN COCK	KPIT	1	\$2,080.50	
40-361-1	STACKABLE WASHER & DRYE	R	1	\$2,535.00	
40-RV	RVIA ADVERTISING SEAL		1	\$163.50	
40-F	FREIGHT		1	\$1,152.00	
40-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE		1	\$448.00	
40-T	TOLLS		1	\$17.00	
40-WASH	WASH CREDIT		1	(\$30.00)	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$218,653.50	\$6,366.00	\$225,019,50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD